MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 4, 2021
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 20, 2021

Final Estimate Number Contract ID 210521-H07 Pay Period Start September 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount  $41,999.00
4 Prime Contractor CE Contracting, Inc. Pay Period End September 20, 2021 Net Change Order Amount ($5,516.78)
Current Contract Amount $36,482.22
Approval Date By User
gggzember 20, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by holtb1
October 25, 2021 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by holdtc
218;$mber 3, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
October 1, 2021 October 1, 2021 August 30, 2021 100.00%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date October 4, 2021 October 4, 2021
Awarded Date June 2, 2021 June 2, 2021
Letting Date May 21, 2021 May 21, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date July 6, 2021 July 6, 2021
Open to Traffic Date August 30, 2021 August 30, 2021
Work Began Date August 10, 2021 August 10, 2021

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 4

This Estimate Previous To Date

210521-H07

Total Posted Items Pay $0.00 $36,482.22 $36,482.22

Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Contract Adjustments ~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$36,482.22 $36,482.22

Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $0.00

Items Paid This Estimate Period

No Data Available
Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation

MoDOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

% : -
Project Details
Contract Project Information

Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work

Number Proj. Description
Number
JOM0282 Culvert 72 CAPE 0.75 miles west of Rte. PP

replacement GIRARDEAU

Totals by Job Numbers

JOM0282 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $0.00 $36,482.22 $36,482.22
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $0.00 $36,482.22 $36,482.22
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 4, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT

o

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

210521-H07 JoMO0282

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001
0001

0001

Line

No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

5001

Item

Code

2022010

2063000

6097000

6161005

6181000

7269903

8051000A

8061005

8061019

3049901

Description

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS
CLASS 3 EXCAVATION

ROCK LINING

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
MOBILIZATION

MISC.30 IN. CLASS Il REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE
CULVERT

SEEDING - COOL SEASON MIXTURES
ROCK DITCH CHECK

SILT FENCE

Bid

Net

Quantity Change

1.00

240.00

25.00

80.00

1.00

170.00

0.30

28.00

525.00

0.00

Order

0.00

0.00

-25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-0.30

-28.00

-170.00

1.00

Total
Current
Quantity

1.00
240.00
0.00
80.00
1.00

170.00

0.00
0.00
355.00

1.00

Unit

LS

CUYD

CuUYD

SQFT

LS

LF

ACRE

LF

LF

LS

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

1.00
240.00
0.00
80.00
1.00

170.00

0.00
0.00
355.00

1.00

Report Generated on November 4, 2021

Unit Price

$6,440.00
$14.80
$31.00
$19.30
$3,995.00

$90.20

$19,200.00
$10.50
$8.20

$2,706.22

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$6,440.00
$3,552.00

$0.00
$1,544.00
$3,995.00

$15,334.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,911.00

$2,706.22

Project J9M0282 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $36,482.22

210521-H07 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

$36,482.22
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MoDOT

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on November 4, 2021

Station Log

Project Line DWR Total Quantity Posted Sign Information Location Number SF Special SF Each Total SF
Number Date For DWR Date Mile of ltems Each Sign Special Sign to Post
Sign
JOMO0282 0040 August 80 WO20-1 48x48 16.00 164.080 RTon MO 1.00 16 16
10, 2021 ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD 72
WO3-4(48) 48x48 16.00 BE 164.125 RTonMO  1.00 16 16
PREPARED TO STOP 72
WO020-7 48x48 16.00 FLAGGER 164.250 RT on MO 1.00 16 16
(SYMBOL) WITH FLAGS 72
WO20-1 48x48 16.00 164.156 RT S West  1.00 16 16
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD Lane
WO020-1 48x48 16.00 164.152 LTonN 1.00 16 16
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD West Lane
0040 - Total | 80
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Nov 4, 2021
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Nov 4, 2021 6 2:00:35 AM



