

### **Missouri Department of Transportation** Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 20, 2021

Final Estimate Number 4		Prime Contractor CE Contracting, Inc. Pay Period End September 20, 2021 Net Change Order A		Original Contract Amou Net Change Order Amou Current Contract Amour	int (\$5,516.78)				
Approval Date			By User						
September 20, 2021		Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by							
October 25, 2021		Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by							
November 3, 2021	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by								
Original Completion Date		Current Co	ompletion Date	Actual Completi	on Date %	of Current Contract Amou	nt Complete		
October 1, 2021		Octob	er 1, 2021	August 30, 2	021	100.00%			

	Milestones		
Date Description	Original Completion Date	<b>Current Completion Date</b>	No Milestones Exist for Contract
Acceptance Date	October 4, 2021	October 4, 2021	
Awarded Date	June 2, 2021	June 2, 2021	
Letting Date	May 21, 2021	May 21, 2021	
Notice to Proceed Date	July 6, 2021	July 6, 2021	
Open to Traffic Date	August 30, 2021	August 30, 2021	
Work Began Date	August 10, 2021	August 10, 2021	

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 4									
	This Estimate	Previous	To Date						
210521-H07									
Total Posted Items Pay	\$0.00	\$36,482.22	\$36,482.22						
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
•		\$36,482.22	\$36,482.22						
Contract Total Payable This Estimate:	\$0.00								
Itama Daid This Estimate Davied									

### Items Paid This Estimate Period

No Data Available

## Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available

Page 1 of 6 Revision 4/1/2020



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(	Contract Project Informati	on
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County			Location of Work
J9M0282		Culvert replacement	72	CAPE GIRARDEAU	0.75 miles west of Rte	. PP	
Totals by J	lob Numbe	rs					
J9M0282					This Estimate	Previous	To Date
		d Item Pay			\$0.00	\$36,482.22	\$36,482.22
	Gross	Item Adjustm		s Item Pay	\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$36,482.22</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$36,482.22</b>
	Incen	tive			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disine	centive			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquid	dated Damage	s		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		Contract Adju				\$0.00	

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 2 of 6



# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

## Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)									
210521-H07	J9M0282	0001	0010	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$6,440.00	\$6,440.00									
		0001	0020	2063000	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION	240.00	0.00	240.00	CUYD	240.00	\$14.80	\$3,552.00									
									0001	0030	6097000	ROCK LINING	25.00	-25.00	0.00	CUYD	0.00	\$31.00	\$0.00		
							0001	0040	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	80.00	0.00	80.00	SQFT	80.00	\$19.30	\$1,544.00				
			0001	0050	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$3,995.00	\$3,995.00								
			0001	0060	7269903	MISC.30 IN. CLASS III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT	170.00	0.00	170.00	LF	170.00	\$90.20	\$15,334.00								
		0001	0070	8051000A	SEEDING - COOL SEASON MIXTURES	0.30	-0.30	0.00	ACRE	0.00	\$19,200.00	\$0.00									
					0001	0080	8061005	ROCK DITCH CHECK	28.00	-28.00	0.00	LF	0.00	\$10.50	\$0.00						
											0001	0090	8061019	SILT FENCE	525.00	-170.00	355.00	LF	355.00	\$8.20	\$2,911.00
							0001	5001	3049901		0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$2,706.22	\$2,706.22				
Project J9M0282 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date									\$36,482.22												
210521-H07 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Repo	ort Generated Date							\$36,482.22									

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 4 of 6



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project	Line Number	DWR Date	Total Quantity Posted For DWR Date	Sign Information	Station	Log Mile	Location	Number of Items	SF Each Sign	Special Sign	SF Each Special Sign	Total SF to Post	
J9M0282		August 10, 2021	80	WO20-1 48x48 16.00 ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD		164.080	RT on MO 72	1.00	16			16	
					WO3-4(48) 48x48 16.00 BE PREPARED TO STOP		164.125	RT on MO 72	1.00	16			16
				WO20-7 48x48 16.00 FLAGGER (SYMBOL) WITH FLAGS		164.250	RT on MO 72	1.00	16			16	
				WO20-1 48x48 16.00 ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD		164.156	RT S West Lane	1.00	16			16	
				WO20-1 48x48 16.00 ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD		164.152	LT on N West Lane	1.00	16			16	
	0040 - To	otal										80	

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 5 of 6



## Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Nov 4, 2021

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available